Size(mm)

weight(g/w)

Cuttinng Performance Steel wire

Cuttinng Performance Twisted wire

Cuttinng Performance Stainless wire

Package size (H x W x D mm)

JAN

giw
@1.0mm
®2.0mm
@1.6mm
170x73x15mm
4952520082348
104mm
11mm
7.5mm
50mm
10.3mm

25°

MP4-110

Mini Cutting Nippers

Blades edge are sharpened very keenly.
Most suitable to cut gate of plastic injection mold, plastic burr
cutting, plastic model making.




