

MP4-110

Mini Cutting Nippers







Blades edge are sharpened very keenly. Most suitable to cut gate of plastic injection mold, plastic burr cutting, plastic model making.

SPECIFICATIONS

Size(mm)	110mm
Weight(g/w)	60g/w
Cuttinng Performance Steel wire	φ1.0mm
Cuttinng Performance Twisted wire	φ2.0mm
Cuttinng Performance Stainless wire	φ1.6mm
Package size (H x W x D mm)	170x73x15mm
JAN	4952520082348
a	104mm
b	11mm
	7.5mm
d	50mm
e	10.3mm
	25°

